

BEST AGROLIFE LIMITED

CIN: L74110DL1992PLC116773

Regd Office: S-1A, Ground Floor, Bhagwan Dass Nagar, East Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi-110026
 Ph: +91 9811876512 | Email: info@bestagrolife.com | Website: www.bestagrolife.com

Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for The Half Year and Quarter Ended 30th September, 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs)

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	27,769.04	36,290.62	22,723.17	64,059.66	42,638.99	69,065.81
Net profit before Exceptional Items and tax	298.73	958.08	33.53	1,256.80	748.79	1,168.43
Net Profit / (Loss) before tax	298.73	958.08	33.53	1,256.80	748.79	1,157.93
Net profit after tax	181.90	724.20	160.90	906.09	707.03	826.30
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	277.25	1,530.88	537.26	1,808.10	1,866.03	1,165.16
Equity Share Capital (Rs.)	22,03,20,660	22,03,20,660	22,03,20,660	22,03,20,660	22,03,20,660	22,03,20,660
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing/discontinued operations) -						
1. Basic:	0.83	3.29	0.73	4.11	3.21	3.75
2. Diluted:	0.83	3.29	0.73	4.11	3.21	3.75

- Notes:
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly and Half Year ended September, 2020 Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com).
 - The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th November, 2020. The Audit has been conducted by statutory auditors of the company and they have issued their limited Audit Report.

By order of the Board of Directors
 For Best Agrolife Limited

Sd/-
 Himanshi Negi
 Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 12/11/2020

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.



BF UTILITIES LIMITED

Regd. Office : Mundhwa, Pune Cantonment, Pune 411 036
 Tel: +91 20 2672 5257 Email: Secretariat@bfutilities.com Website: www.bfutilities.com
 CIN : L40108PN2000PLC015323

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2020. (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30th Sept., 2020 (Unaudited)	30th Sept., 2020 (Unaudited)	30th Sept., 2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	778.81	1,153.46	810.07
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	104.08	23.32	160.89
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	104.08	23.32	160.89
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	123.58	76.33	179.30
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	119.84	78.31	177.89
6	Equity Share Capital (of Rs. 5/- each)	1,883.38	1,883.38	1,884.38
7	Earning Per Share (not annualised)			
	Basic :	0.33	0.20	0.48
	Diluted :	0.33	0.20	0.48

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company website www.bfutilities.com.

FOR BF UTILITIES LIMITED
 B S Mitkari
 Director
 DIN : 03632549

Place : Pune
 Date : 12th November, 2020

GULSHAN HOMZ PRIVATE LIMITED

Reg. Office:-121 Hargobind Enclave Delhi-110092
 Corporate Identification Number:-U70109DL1997PTC08494

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the half year Ended September 30, 2020
 (All amounts in INR '000 unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Half Year Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended
	on 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	on 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	242.47	1,16,731.96	1,61,804.47
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items	(21,792.68)	(23,359.49)	(1,08,382.75)
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax but after exceptional and extraordinary items	(21,792.68)	(23,359.49)	(1,08,382.75)
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax, exceptional and extraordinary items	(16,301.34)	(17,733.06)	(82,177.20)
Total Comprehensive Income after tax and extraordinary items	(16,117.35)	(18,468.00)	(82,445.89)
Equity paid up share capital	21,910.00	21,910.00	21,910.00
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	(1,28,814.31)	(48,744.96)	(1,12,696.96)
Net Worth	(1,06,904.31)	(26,834.96)	(90,786.96)
Outstanding Debt	24,61,587.58	23,53,308.73	25,28,460.35
Debt/Equity Ratio	(23.03)	(87.70)	(27.85)
Earnings/(Loss) per equity share of Rs. 10/- each			
(i) Basic (absolute value in INR)	(7.44)	(8.09)	(37.51)
(ii) Diluted (absolute value in INR)	(7.44)	(8.09)	(37.51)
Debt Service Coverage Ratio ¹	(0.31)	0.11	0.28
Interest Service Coverage Ratio ²	(25.73)	(62.85)	(72.88)

- Notes:
- The above financial results for the half year ended on September 30, 2020 have been approved by the Board of Directors at their Board Meeting held on 12.11.2020.
 - Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share is not annualized for the half year ended September 30, 2020, and September 30, 2019.
 - The limited review of financial results for the half year ended September 30, 2020 has been carried out by the statutory auditors.
 - The above is an extract of detailed format of financial results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 - The company has incurred total comprehensive loss for six months ended September 30, 2020 of Rs.16,117.35 (In thousands) due to adoption of Indian Accounting Standard (IND-AS) , however, the company has inventory work in progress from which management is confident to realise good amount of profit. Management believes that amount recoverable from such inventory shall be in excess of the aforementioned losses and shall result in positive net worth. Hence, the financial statements of the company have been prepared on the assumption of going concern and no adjustment is necessary to be made in the financial results.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-
 Deepak Kapoor
 Executive Director
 DIN: 00462283
 Place: Delhi
 Date: 12.11.2020

LEHAR FOOTWEARS LIMITED

(Formerly Known as Lawreshwar Polymers Limited)
 REGD OFFICE: A-243(A), ROAD NO.6, V.K.I.AREA, JAIPUR 302013, PHONE:0141-4157777
 Website: www.leharfootwear.com, E-mail: info@leharfootwear.com, CIN: L19201RJ1994PLC008196
 Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter/Half year ended September 30, 2020

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter/Half year ended September 30, 2020
 (Rs. in lacs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30 Sep 20 (Unaudited)	30 June 20 (Unaudited)	30 Sep 19 (Unaudited)	30 Sep 20 (Unaudited)	31 Mar 20 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations	2863.56	2420.55	2370.05	5284.11	4753.34
2.	Net profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	27.42	(151.31)	20.53	(123.89)	103.57
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	27.42	(151.31)	20.53	(123.89)	103.57
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	18.01	(107.52)	12.25	(89.51)	73.21
5.	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	18.01	(107.52)	12.25	(89.51)	75.99
6.	Equity share capital	1367.88	1367.88	1367.88	1367.88	1367.88
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0	0	0	0	2877.43
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-					
	1) Basic	0.13	(0.79)	0.09	(0.65)	0.54
	2) Diluted	0.13	(0.79)	0.09	(0.65)	0.54

Notes: (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the stock exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and company's website www.leharfootwear.com. (b) The above financials were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th Nov.2020. (c) Provisions of segment reporting are not applicable.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Lehar Footweares Limited
 Sd/-
 Naresh Kumar Agarwal
 (Executive Director)

Date: 12/11/2020
 Place: Jaipur

VINAYAK POLYCON International Ltd.

Regd. Office : 312, Navjeevan Complex, 29, Station Road, Jaipur - 302006 • Ph. : 0141-2377007
 Fax: 0141-2378830, Email: investor@vinayakpolycon.com, Website: www.vinayakpolycon.com

Extract of the Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020
 (Amount Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Half Year ended	3 months ended
		30-09-2020 (Unaudited)	30-09-2020 (Unaudited)	30-09-2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	238.68	449.44	369.36
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items	5.05	-19.50	1.02
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	5.05	-19.50	1.02
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	5.36	-18.47	0.76
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)	5.36	-18.47	0.76
6	Equity Share Capital	308.13	308.13	308.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-
8	Earning per share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	0.17	-0.60	0.02
	2. Diluted:	0.17	-0.60	0.02

Note: (1) These Standalone Ind AS Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Ind AS 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with relevant rules issued thereunder. (2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020 are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and website of the Company (www.vinayakpolycon.com).

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/- Vikram Raj
 (Wholtime Director & Chief Financial Officer)

Place: Jaipur
 Date: November 12, 2020



ARVIND FASHIONS LIMITED

CIN - L52399GJ2016PLC085595
 Regd. Office: Naroda Road, Ahmedabad - 380025
 A MEMBER OF LALBHAI GROUP

Website: www.arvindfashions.com Email: investor.relations@arvindbrands.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020
 (₹ in Crores except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	463.81	160.38	1,055.87	624.19	1,895.99	3,673.35
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(151.04)	(182.48)	(56.78)	(333.52)	(192.58)	(376.64)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(196.24)	(182.48)	(56.78)	(378.72)	(192.58)	(437.33)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	(189.49)	(194.21)	(38.41)	(383.70)	(130.20)	(359.90)
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing and Discontinuing operations	(217.79)	(213.13)	(45.57)	(430.92)	(142.81)	(399.19)
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(217.69)	(216.44)	(43.78)	(434.13)	(143.45)	(392.57)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	39.46	23.47	23.47	39.46	23.47	23.47
7	Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet						573.83
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 4/- each) (Continuing and Discontinuing Operations)						
	Basic : (Rs.)	(22.70)	(25.52)	(6.10)	(48.22)	(18.91)	(52.02)
	Diluted : (Rs.)	(22.59)	(25.45)	(6.05)	(48.04)	(18.74)	(51.65)

- Notes:
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.arvindfashions.com.
 - The above consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020 which have been subjected to audit by the Auditors of the Group, were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 12, 2020 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unqualified audit opinion.
 - The Group is primarily engaged in the business of Branded Apparel (Garments and Accessories) through retail and departmental store facilities, which in the terms of Ind AS 108 on 'Operating Segments', constitutes a single reporting segment.
 - Due to Covid19, the fashion business has been severely impacted. This has led to lower sales, resulting into inventory build-up and slower collection of receivables. The Group has taken several steps including raising of equity capital by way of rights issue of Rs. 399.79 Crores, strategic partnership with Flipkart India Private Limited for its youth brands Flying Machine which has resulted in cash flow of Rs. 260 Crores, discontinuation of certain brands, sharp reduction in overheads and closure of unviable stores. With objectives of faster releasing cash and have fresh inventory offered to customers, the Group has decided to offer higher discounts to liquidate old inventory rapidly and take back goods sold from customers where collection of funds is getting delayed and sell it through other channels for faster liquidation. In order to achieve these objectives, during the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020, the Group has made special provision of Rs. 157.11 Crores consisting of Rs. 34.74 Crores for Margin on Sales Return and Scheme and Discounts, Rs. 96.83 Crores for Inventory Dormancy and Rs. 25.54 Crores for Allowance for Doubtful Debtors (Quarter and year ended March 31, 2020: Rs. 60.69 Crores, Rs. 37.49 Crores, Rs. 13.19 Crores and Rs. 10.01 Crores respectively) which are disclosed under Exceptional Items.
 - The Parent Company and Arvind Lifestyle Brands Limited (ALBL), a wholly owned subsidiary Company have transferred by way of sale, the wholesale trading business and retail trading business of "Flying Machine" ("FM") brand respectively as a going concern to Arvind Youth Brands Private Limited (AYBPL), a subsidiary company on a slump sale basis for a lump sum consideration of Rs. 61.90 Crores and Rs. 151.30 Crores respectively. The Flipkart India Private Limited has purchased a significant minority stake in AYBPL through purchase of Compulsorily Convertible Preference Shares for Rs. 260 Crores. Rs. 111.91 crores, being the gain on sale of shares has been disclosed under Exceptional Items.
 - The Ministry of Corporate Affairs vide notification dated July 24, 2020, issued an amendment to Ind AS 116-Leases, by inserting a practical expedient w.r.t "Covid-19-Related Rent Concessions" effective from the period beginning on or after April 01, 2020. Pursuant to the above amendment, the Group has applied the practical expedient by accounting the unconditional rent concessions (including rent concessions pertaining to discontinuing operations) of Rs. 14.31 Crores for the quarter ended September 30, 2020 (quarter ended June 30, 2020: 64.88 Crores, half year ended September 30, 2020: Rs. 79.19 Crores) (including Rs. 14.84 Crores pertaining to periods after September 30, 2020).
 - During the quarter, the Company has not allotted any equity shares (quarter ended June 30, 2020: Nil, quarter ended September 30, 2019: 44,706, year ended March 31, 2020: 6,84,691) pursuant to exercise of stock options by employees.
 - The National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT), vide its order dated July 14, 2020 has approved the scheme of amalgamation of Tommy Hilfiger Arvind Fashion Private Limited with Calvin Klein Arvind Fashion Private Limited now renamed as PVH Arvind Fashion Private Limited. The scheme has become effective with appointed date i.e. April 01, 2019. As required by applicable accounting standard the consolidated financial results of previous periods have been restated.
 - On June 21, 2020, the Board of Directors of the Company had approved the revised size of Rights Issue of 3,99,79,347 shares of face value of Rs. 4 each (the "Rights Issue Shares") at a price of Rs. 100 per Rights Equity Shares (including premium of Rs. 96 per Rights Equity Share) in the ratio of 62:91, i.e. 62 Rights Equity Shares for every 91 existing Equity Shares held by the eligible equity shareholders on the record date, i.e. March 18, 2020. On July 24, 2020, the Company has approved the allotment of 3,99,79,347 equity shares of face value Rs. 4/- each to the eligible equity shareholders as fully paid up. There is no deviation in use of proceeds from the objects stated in the Offer document for Right issue. Pursuant to IND AS 33, basic and diluted earnings per share for the previous periods have been restated for the bonus element in respect of right issue.
 - The Management of Arvind Lifestyle Brands Limited (ALBL), a wholly owned subsidiary of the Company has decided to discontinue Brands like GAP, Hanes, New Port and Ruf & Tuf. Accordingly, the activities of these brands business that are considered as disposal group are presented as a discontinued operation in accordance with the provisions of Indian Accounting Standard 105 - "Non-current Assets Held for Sale and Discontinued Operations". Consequently, Loss before tax and tax expenses relating to these brands business have been disclosed separately as discontinued operations as part of the above results. The previous periods have been re-classified to give effect to the presentation requirements of Ind AS 105: Non-current Assets Held for Sale and Discontinued Operations.
 - The Parliament of India has approved the Code of Social Security, 2020 (the Code) which may impact the contribution by the Company towards Provident Fund, Gratuity and ESIC. The Code had been published in the Gazette of India. However effective date has yet not been notified. The Group will assess the impact of the Code and will record related impact in the period it becomes effective.
 - Previous period's figures have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary, to conform to current period presentation.
 - The Company has intimated the Stock Exchange to publish only Consolidated Financial Results and hence, the standalone financial results have not been published. However, the standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020 is available on Company's website at www.arvindfashions.com.

Standalone Information:

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	31.03.2020
Total Income	62.98	34.05	281.21	97.03	455.13
Profit/(Loss) before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.56	(17.05)	(0.78)	(15.49)	0.52
Profit/(Loss) before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(44.17)	(17.05)	(0.78)	(61.22)	0.52
Profit/(Loss) after Tax	(44.21)	(17.71)	(1.31)	(61.92)	(0.52)
Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (net of tax)					

तमिलनाडु : सामाजिक व धार्मिक कार्यक्रमों को मंजूरी का आदेश रद्द

चेन्नई, 12 नवंबर (भाषा)।

तमिलनाडु सरकार ने 16 नवंबर से अधिकतम 100 लोगों की भागीदारी वाले सामाजिक, राजनीतिक, धार्मिक और सांस्कृतिक कार्यक्रमों की अनुमति देने वाला अपना आदेश बृहस्पतिवार को रद्द कर दिया। सरकार ने त्योहारों के मौसम और सार्वजनिक स्थानों पर बड़ी संख्या में लोगों के एकत्रित होने से एक-दूसरे से दूरी बनाए रखने जैसे कोविड-19 नियमों की अवहेलना होने का उल्लेख करते हुए कहा कि इस तरह के कार्यक्रमों के संबंध में प्रतिबंध जारी रहेंगे और इसमें मनोरंजन और शिक्षा से जुड़े कार्यक्रम भी शामिल होंगे। एक आधिकारिक विज्ञप्ति में कहा गया है कि यह सरकार के संकेत में आया है कि लोग बिना सामाजिक दूरी बनाए और बिना मास्क पहने बाजार और बस टर्मिनलों जैसे सार्वजनिक स्थानों पर बड़ी संख्या में एकत्रित हो रहे हैं।

अदालत ने निजी अस्पताल से वरवर राव की जांच कराने का आदेश दिया

मुंबई, 12 नवंबर (भाषा)।

बंबई हाई कोर्ट ने गुरुवार को यहां के एक निजी अस्पताल के डॉक्टरों के एक पैनाल को जेल में बंद कवि व कार्यकर्ता वरवर राव का वीडियो लिंक के जरिए मेडिकल परीक्षण करने का निर्देश दिया है। एल्यार परिषद-माओवादी संबंध मामले में आरोपी 81 वर्षीय राव को नवी मुंबई के तलोजा जेल में विचाराधीन कैदी के रूप में रखा गया है। न्यायमूर्ति एके मेनन की अगुआई वाले खंडपीठ वरवर राव की पत्नी हेमलता की दायर याचिका पर सुनवाई कर रही थी। याचिका में अनुरोध किया गया है कि उन्हें बेहतर इलाज के लिए निजी नानावती अस्पताल में भर्ती कराया जाए, उनके स्वास्थ्य का आकलन करने के लिए एक स्वतंत्र मेडिकल बोर्ड का गठन किया जाए तथा उन्हें जमानत पर रिहा किया जाए। राव की ओर से पेश वकील इंदिरा जयसिंह ने दावा किया कि उनका स्वास्थ्य तेजी से बिगड़ रहा है और एक जायज आशंका है कि जेल में उनकी मृत्यु तक हो सकती है। वकील ने कहा कि राव को भूलने की बीमारी है, वह अगस्त से जेल के अस्पताल में बिस्तर पर हैं तथा उन्हें डायपर पहनने की जरूरत है। जयसिंह ने कहा कि यदि राव का जेल में निधन हो जाता है तो यह

महिला पार्षदों के साथ हाथापाई के बाद विवादों में घिरे भाजपा विधायक

बंगलुरु, 12 नवंबर (भाषा)।

कर्नाटक में भाजपा विधायक सिद्धु सावड़ी वीडियो के वायरल होने के बाद विवादों में घिर गए हैं, जिसमें वह महालिंगपुर टाउन नगर परिषद के अध्यक्ष और उपाध्यक्ष पद के चुनाव में नामांकन पत्र दाखिल करने जा रही महिला पार्षदों के साथ कथित रूप से हाथापाई करते दिख रहे हैं। राज्य की कांग्रेस इकाई ने अपने ट्वीटर हैंडल पर घटना का वीडियो डाला है।

मिली जानकारी के अनुसार घटना नौ नवंबर को बागलकोट जिले में हुई, जिसमें तेराडाल सीट से विधायक सावड़ी ने कथित रूप से भाजपा पार्षदों से सविता हुरांकडली, गोदावरी और चांदनी नाइक के साथ हाथापाई की। ये महिलाएं कांग्रेस से जुड़ी हुई हैं। भाजपा ने इन पार्षदों को टिकट देने से इनकार कर दिया, जिसके बाद इन्होंने कांग्रेस सदस्यों के समर्थन से महालिंगपुर टाउन नगर परिषद के अध्यक्ष और उपाध्यक्ष पद के चुनाव लड़ने का फैसला किया। ये महिलाएं जब अपने

नामांकन पत्र दाखिल करने जा रही थीं, तो सावड़ी ने कथित रूप से उन्हें नगर परिषद भवन में प्रवेश करने से रोका। जल्द ही अन्य भाजपा कार्यकर्ता भी सावड़ी के साथ आ गए और कथित रूप से उन्हें पीटने लगे। हाथापाई के दौरान सावड़ी ने कथित रूप से सविता को जमीन पर गिरा दिया।

सावड़ी ने आरोपों से इनकार करते हुए कहा कि वह महिलाओं का बहुत सम्मान करते हैं और उन्हें धक्का देना और हाथापाई करना उनके संस्कार नहीं हैं। उन्होंने कहा कि मेरी छवि खराब करने के लिए बेवुनियाद आरोप लगाए गए हैं। पुलिस के अनुसार उसने खुद ही इस मामले में प्राथमिकी दर्ज की है, क्योंकि हिंसा में शामिल लोगों ने पुलिस की मौजूदगी को अनदेखा किया। पुलिस ने कहा कि किसी भी महिला ने शिकायत नहीं दी है। राज्य की कांग्रेस इकाई ने वीडियो साझा करते हुए ट्वीट किया कि तेराडाल से विधायक सिद्धु सावड़ी द्वारा नगर चुनावों के दौरान महिलाओं पर हमला किया जाना पूरे राज्य के लिए शर्म की बात है।

केंद्र की दो कंपनियों को मिला कर्नाटक में खनिजों का पता लगाने का काम

बंगलुरु, 12 नवंबर (भाषा)।

कर्नाटक सरकार ने राज्य में खनिज क्षेत्रों का पता लगाने के लिए कुद्रेमुख इस्पात अयस्क कंपनी लिमिटेड (केओसीएल) और खनिज अन्वेषण निगम लिमिटेड (एमडीसीएल) को 65.23 करोड़ रुपए अनुदान जारी करने का बृहस्पतिवार को

RELIGARE रेलीगेयर एंटरप्राइजेज लिमिटेड
 वीआरएन - L74599DL1984PLC146935
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: प्रथम तल, पी-14, 45/90, ए.के.बिल्डिंग, कन्नड़ जैन, नई दिल्ली-110001
 दूरभाष: +91-11-40021400, फैक्स नं.: +91-11-40021401
 वेबसाइट: www.religare.com | ई-मेल: Investorervices@religare.com

वीडियो कॉन्फ्रेंस/अन्य दृश्य श्रव्य साधनों के माध्यम से आयोजित होने वाली 36वीं वार्षिक आम बैठक के उद्देश्य हेतु ई-मेल आर्डर के पंजीकरण हेतु सूचना एलान सूचित किया जाता है कि एजीएम की सूचना में निर्धारित प्रकाश के लेनदेन के लिए रेलीगेयर एंटरप्राइजेज लिमिटेड ("कम्पनी") की 36वीं वार्षिक आम बैठक (इसके पश्चात "एजीएम" कहा जाएगा) वीडियो कॉन्फ्रेंसिंग/अन्य दृश्य श्रव्य साधनों ("वीसीओएवीएम") से बृहस्पतिवार, 17 दिसम्बर, 2020 को 4.00 बजे अप. (भा.मा.स.) पर आयोजित की जाएगी और एजीएम आयोजित करने हेतु उचित समय पर विस्तारित की जाएगी। कोविड-19 महामारी के मद्देनजर तथा सोशल डिस्टेंसिंग मानकों के बनाये रखने के लिए कॉर्पोरेट मामले मन्त्रालय ("एमसीए") द्वारा जारी सामान्य परिचय सं. 14/2020 दिनांक 08 अप्रैल, 2020 तथा सामान्य परिचय सं. 17/2020 दिनांक 13 अप्रैल, 2020 के साथ पठित सामान्य परिचय सं. 20/2020 दिनांक 05 मई, 2020 (सामूहिक रूप से "एमसीए परिचय" संदर्भित) एवं रजिस्ट्रार ऑफ कम्पनी, एनसीटी दिल्ली एवं हरियाणा द्वारा जारी आदेश दिनांक 08 सितम्बर, 2020 के साथ पठित भारतीय प्रतिभूति एवं विनियम बोर्ड ("सेबी") द्वारा जारी परिचय सं. SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD1/CIR/P/2020/79 दिनांक 12 मई, 2020 (इसके पश्चात सामूहिक रूप से "परिचय संदर्भित") के संदर्भ में कम्पनियों को अब 30 दिसम्बर, 2020 तक कॉमन स्थान पर सदस्यों की भौतिक उपस्थिति के बिना कैलेण्डर वर्ष 2020 के दौरान वीडियो कॉन्फ्रेंसिंग/अन्य दृश्य श्रव्य साधनों ("वीसीओएवीएम") के माध्यम से एजीएम आयोजित करने की अनुमति है। अतः परिचयों, कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 के प्रावधानों ("अधिनियम"), तथा सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व एवं प्रकटन अपेक्षाएं) विनियम, 2015 ("सेबी सूचीबद्धता विनियम") के अनुसार कम्पनी की 36वीं एजीएम वीसीओएवीएम के माध्यम से बृहस्पतिवार, 17 दिसम्बर, 2020 को 4.00 बजे अप. सदस्यों की भौतिक उपस्थिति के बिना आयोजित की जाएगी।

समान वित्त वर्ष 31 मार्च, 2020 के वित्तीय विवरणों तथा एजीएम की सूचना सहित वार्षिक रिपोर्ट इलेक्ट्रॉनिक रूप से उन सदस्यों के पास भेजी जाएगी जिनके ई-मेल पते कम्पनी/रजिस्ट्रार तथा शेयर अंतरण एंजेंट या उपयुक्त संदर्भित परिचयों के अनुसार सम्बन्धित डिपॉजिटरी भागीदार(रों) के साथ पंजीकृत हैं। वार्षिक रिपोर्ट सहित सूचना की कोई भी भौतिक प्रति किसी सदस्य के पास नहीं भेजी जाएगी। सदस्य ध्यान दें कि एजीएम की सूचना तथा वर्ष 2019-20 की वार्षिक रिपोर्ट कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.religare.com, स्टॉक एक्सचेंज अर्थात् क्रमशः नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया की वेबसाइट www.nseindia.com तथा बीएसई की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com और केफिन टेक्नोलॉजीज प्राइवेट लिमिटेड ("आरटीएम") की वेबसाइट https://evoting.karvy.com पर भी उपलब्ध है। एजीएम में शामिल होने के निर्देश कम्पनी की सूचना में उपलब्ध हैं। वीसीओएवीएम के माध्यम से भाग लेने वाले सदस्यों की परिणाम अधिनियम की धारा 103 के तहत कोरम पूरा करने के उद्देश्य से की जाएगी।

कम्पनी एजीएम की सूचना में निर्धारित समस्त संकल्पों पर अपना मतदान करने के लिए अपने सभी सदस्यों को रिमोट ई-वोटिंग सुविधा ("रिमोट ई-वोटिंग") उपलब्ध करा रही है। इसके अतिरिक्त, कम्पनी एजीएम के दौरान ई-वोटिंग प्रणाली ("ई-वोटिंग") के माध्यम से मतदान की सुविधा उपलब्ध करा रही है। रिमोट ई-वोटिंग में भाग लेने या ई-वोटिंग प्रणाली द्वारा एजीएम के दौरान मतदान करने की रीति एजीएम की सूचना में उपलब्ध कराई जाएगी। भौतिक तथा डोमेस्ट प्रारूप में शेयर धारण करने वाले सदस्य जिन्होंने अपने ई-मेल पते कम्पनी/रजिस्ट्रार एवं शेयर अंतरण एंजेंट या सम्बन्धित डिपॉजिटरी भागीदारों के साथ पंजीकृत नहीं कराये हैं वे लिंक https://ris.kfintech.com/email_registration/ का प्रयोग करते हुए इसके पश्चात पंजीकरण हेतु दिशा-निर्देशों का पालन करके अस्थायी रूप से अपना ई-मेल आर्डर आरटीएम के साथ पंजीकृत कर सकते हैं अथवा वैकल्पिक रूप से ई-मेल पता, अथवा नम्बर, पैन कार्ड की स्वयम्प्रामाणित प्रति तथा इलेक्ट्रॉनिक फोटोको के मामले में क्लॉस्टर्ड मार्वर प्रति, तथा भौतिक फोटोको के मामले में शेयर प्रमाणपत्र की प्रति सहित हस्ताक्षरित निवेदन पत्र को स्कैन प्रतित einward.ris@kfintech.com पर ई-मेल करे ताकि वे ई-मेल द्वारा वर्ष 2019-20 की वार्षिक रिपोर्ट तथा एजीएम की सूचना प्राप्त कर सकें तथा/अथवा रिमोट ई-वोटिंग, वीसीओएवीएम के माध्यम से एजीएम में शामिल तथा ई-वोटिंग में भाग ले सकें।

ई-मेल पतों के स्थायी पंजीकरण/अपडेशन के लिए सदस्य इलेक्ट्रॉनिक प्रारूप में शेयरधारिता की स्थिति में सम्बन्धित डिपॉजिटरी भागीदार के पास तथा भौतिक प्रारूप में शेयर धारिता की स्थिति में कम्पनी के रजिस्ट्रार एवं शेयर अंतरण एंजेंट मैसर्स केफिन टेक्नोलॉजीज प्राइवेट लिमिटेड तथा निवेदन पत्र भेज सकते हैं।

एजीएम के उद्देश्य से सदस्यों के रजिस्ट्रार तथा कम्पनी की शेयर अंतरण पुस्तिका शुक्रवार, 11 दिसम्बर, 2020 से बृहस्पतिवार, 17 दिसम्बर, 2020 (दोनों तिथियां शामिल) तक बंद रहेंगी। शेयरधारियों से इस संबंध में उनकी ओर से अनुपालन प्रक्रिया के अधिक विवरण हेतु एजीएम की सूचना देखने का निवेदन किया जाता है। ई-वोटिंग से सम्बन्धित किसी पृष्ठताछ/शिकायत के लिए कृपया सम्पर्क करें - श्री एस.पी. राव-कॉर्पोरेट रजिस्ट्री, केफिन टेक्नोलॉजीज प्राइवेट लिमिटेड, सेलेनियम टॉवर बी, प्लॉट 31-32, गांधीबावली, फाइनेंशियल डिस्ट्रिक्ट, नानकमामगुड, हैदराबाद-500032, दूरभाष: +91 400 67162222 अथवा 1800 345 4001 (टोल फ्री) या ई-मेल: einward.ris@karw.com.

निदेशक मंडल के आदेशानुसार
 कुन्ते रेलीगेयर एंटरप्राइजेज लिमिटेड
 ह./-
 रीना जयारा
 कम्पनी सचिव

तिथि: 13 नवम्बर, 2020
 स्थान: नई दिल्ली

बीएलवी लिमिटेड
 वीआरएनएन - L67120DL1981PLC354823 (रिपोर्टिंग सदस्य एनएसई)
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: हावरा नं. 0, 4760-81/23, तीसरा फ्लोर, बंसारी रोड, दरियाबाग, नई दिल्ली-110002

30 सितम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए अनअकेसित वित्तीय परिणाम का उद्घरण

विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही 30.09.2020 (अनअकेसित)	समाप्त छमाही 30.09.2020 (अनअकेसित)	समाप्त तिमाही 30.09.2019 (अनअकेसित)
1. प्रचालन से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	22,656	40,330	300
2. अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादात्मक और/या असाधारण मदों से पहले)	60	176	(75)
3. कर से पहले अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	60	176	(936)
4. कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	51	65	(884)
5. अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) (कर के बाद) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) शामिल)	46	74	(888)
6. इक्विटी शेयर के रिटर्न	529	529	529
7. पिछले वर्ष की अवधि के लिए बटलेंस शीट के रूप में रिखाया गया रिजर्व (पुनर्मुल्यांकन रिजर्वों को छोड़कर)	-	-	-
8. प्रति शेयर आय प्रत्येक अंकित मूल्य रु. 1/- (सर्वाधिकार नहीं) जारी व बंद प्रचालनों के लिए	0.10	0.12	(1.67)
9. अत्यल्पविक्रय	0.10	0.12	(1.67)

टिप्पणी:
 1) कम्पनी के वित्तीय परिणाम, कम्पनी (भारतीय लेखाकरण मानक) नियम, 2015 द्वारा तथा संशोधित कम्पनी (भारतीय लेखाकरण मानक) (संशोधन) नियम, 2016 के अंतर्गत अधिव्युचित भारतीय लेखाकरण मानक (इंड एसए) के अनुसार तैयार किये गये हैं।

बोर्ड के आदेशानुसार
 कुन्ते बीएलवी लिमिटेड
 ह./-
 (अनुपम नेहरू)
 कार्यकारी निदेशक
 DIN: 00914048

तिथि: 12.11.2020
 स्थान: नई दिल्ली
 www.blvlimited.com
 info@blvlimited.com

बेस्ट एग्नोलाईफ लिमिटेड
 CIN: L74110DL1992PLC116773

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: एस-1ए, भू तल, भगवानदास नगर, ईस्ट पंजाबी बाग, नई दिल्ली-110026
 Ph: +91 9811876512 / Email: info@bestagrolife.com / Website: www.bestagrolife.com

30 सितम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा छमाही का स्टैंडएलॉन अनअकेसित वित्तीय परिणाम

विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही 30.09.2020 (अनअकेसित)	समाप्त तिमाही 30.06.2020 (अनअकेसित)	समाप्त तिमाही 30.09.2019 (अनअकेसित)	समाप्त छमाही 30.09.2020 (अनअकेसित)	समाप्त छमाही 30.09.2019 (अनअकेसित)	समाप्त वर्ष 30.09.2020 (अनअकेसित)
प्रचालन से कुल आय	27,769.04	36,290.62	22,723.17	64,059.66	42,638.99	69,065.81
विशेष मदों तथा कर से पूर्व शुद्ध लाभ	298.73	958.08	33.53	1,256.80	748.79	1,168.43
कर से पूर्व शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)	298.73	958.08	33.53	1,256.80	748.79	1,157.93
कर से बाद शुद्ध लाभ	181.90	724.20	160.90	906.09	707.03	826.30
अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय	277.25	1,530.88	537.26	1,808.10	1,866.03	1,165.16
इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (रु.)	22,03,20,660	22,03,20,660	22,03,20,660	22,03,20,660	22,03,20,660	22,03,20,660
आय प्रति शेयर (सम मूल्य रु. 10/- प्रति का) (जारी/अवरूढ प्रचालनों के लिए)	1. मूल 0.83	3.29	0.73	4.11	3.21	3.75
2. तरल	0.83	3.29	0.73	4.11	3.21	3.75

टिप्पणी:
 1. उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व एवं उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दाखिल तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। समाप्त तिमाही तथा छमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का सम्पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) पर उपलब्ध है।
 2. उपरोक्त परिणामों की ऑडिट कमेटी द्वारा समीक्षा की गई तथा 11 नवम्बर, 2020 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किये गये कम्पनी के वार्षिक ऑडिटरीय परिणामों की ऑडिट की है तथा उन्होंने अपनी सीमित समीक्षा रिपोर्ट जारी किये हैं।

निदेशक मंडल के आदेश से
 बेस्ट एग्नोलाईफ लिमिटेड के लिये
 हस्ता./-
 हिमांशि नेगी
 कम्पनी सचिव एवं अनुपालन अधिकारी

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
 तिथि: 12.11.2020

SANGAL PAPERS LIMITED (CIN- L21015UP1980PLC005138)
 REGD. OFFICE: VILL BHAINSA, 22KM STONE, MEERUT, MAWANA ROAD, MAWANA, UP-250 401
 PHONE: 01233-271515, 271137, e-mail: sangalpapers1980@gmail.com, website: www.sangalpapers.com

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th September, 2020 (₹ In Lakh except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter ended (30.09.2020) Unaudited	Quarter ended (30.06.2020) Unaudited	Quarter ended (30.09.2019) Unaudited	Year ended (31.03.2020) Audited
	Total income from operations (Net)	2301.68	1662.19	2952.74
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	115.77	(123.90)	(25.73)	190.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	115.77	(123.90)	(25.73)	190.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	114.82	(123.90)	(36.82)	180.27
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	116.43	(117.01)	(37.96)	177.17
Equity Share Capital	130.73	130.73	130.73	130.73
Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0	0	0	3138.04
Earning Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of ₹. 10/- each)	Basic: 8.79	(9.48)	(2.82)	13.79
Diluted:	8.79	(9.48)	(2.82)	13.79

NOTES:-
 1. The above is an extract of unaudited financial statements for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2020 were reviewed by the Audit committee and therefore approved by the Board of Directors of the company in the Meeting Thursday, 12th November, 2020. As per Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015, The Company opted to publish the Standalone Unaudited Financial Result of the Company. It will be also available on the Company's website www.sangalpapers.com as well as on the stock exchange's website www.bseindia.com.
 2. With the effect from 1st April, 2017 the Company has adopted IND AS prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued there under accordingly, the financial result of the company for the quarter ended 30th September, 2020 have been prepared in accordance with IND AS and Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation 2015 and SEBI Circular dated 30/06/2016.
For and on behalf of Sangal Papers Limited, Sd/- Himanshu Sangal (Managing Director) (DIN- 00091324)

Place : Mawana
 Dated : 12.11.2020

श्री गंग इण्डस्ट्रीज एण्ड ऐलाइड प्रोडक्ट्स लिमिटेड
 CIN: L01112UP1989PLC011004
 पंजी. कार्या. ए-26, यूपीएसआईडीसी इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया सिकन्दरपुरा, बुलंदशहर, उत्तर प्रदेश-203205
 ई-मेल: secretarial@shrigangindustries.com, वेबसाइट: www.shrigangindustries.com

30 सितम्बर 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं छमाही के अनअकेसित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण का सार

क्र. सं.	विवरण	30.09.2020 को समाप्त तिमाही (अनअकेसित)	30.09.2020 को समाप्त छमाही (अनअकेसित)	30.09.2019 को समाप्त तिमाही (अनअकेसित)
1	प्रचालन से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	1036.96	1038.70	2.07
2	सामान्य प्रचालनों से शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर पूर्व, असाधारण और/या असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	(186.72)	(290.10)	(69.91)
3	कर पूर्व शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और/या असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	(186.72)	(290.10)	(69.91)
4	अवधि के लिए कर परचात शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)	(186.72)	(290.10)	(69.91)
5	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य 10/- रु प्रत्येक)	793.00	793.00	793.00
6	रिजर्व (गत वर्ष के तुलन पत्र में दर्शाए गए अनुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकित रिजर्व को छोड़कर)	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	अर्जन प्रति शेयर (असाधारण मदों से पश्चात) (प्रत्येक रु. 10/- के) (जारी और बंद प्रचालनों के लिए) (ख) बायल्यूटेड (*) और वार्षिक	(2.36)*	(3.66)*	(0.88)*

टिप्पणी:
 1. उपरोक्त परिणाम की समीक्षा ऑडिट कमेटी द्वारा 12 नवंबर, 2020 को हुई उनकी बैठक में की गई और बाद में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 12 नवंबर, 2020 को हुई उनकी बैठक में अनुमोदित की गई।
 2. ये परिणाम भारतीय लेखा मानक (इंड एसए) के अनुसार कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के तहत निर्धारित प्रासंगिक नियमों के तहत जारी किए गए नियमों के अनुसार तैयार किए गए हैं।
 3. चालू तिमाही के साथ-साथ वित्त वर्ष 2019-20 की पिछली तिमाहियों के दौरान, कम्पनी के वनस्पति / परिष्कृत तेल इकाई में कोई उत्पादन नहीं हुआ था।
 4. चालू तिमाही के दौरान कम्पनी ने संडीला, जिला हरदोई, उत्तर प्रदेश में स्थापित IMFL बॉटलिंग यूनिट में याणियिक परिचालन शुरू किया। कम्पनी के अब दो बिजनेस सेगमेंट हैं- एडिबल ऑयल ऑपरेशंस और सिकर ऑपरेशंस और सेगमेंट बाइज रिजल्ट, एसेट्स और देनदारियां उसी हिसाब से दी गई हैं।
 5. पिछले वर्ष के आंकड़ों को वर्तमान अवधि के तुलनीय बनाने के लिए पुन: व्यवस्थित किए गए हैं।

बोर्ड की आदेशानुसार
 श्री गंग इण्डस्ट्रीज एण्ड ऐलाइड प्रोडक्ट्स लिमिटेड
 हस्ता./-
 अतुल जैन, निदेशक

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
 तिथि: 12 नवम्बर, 2020

JITF INFRALOGISTICS LIMITED
 CIN - L60231UP2008PLC069245
 Regd. Office: A-1, UPSIDC Indl. Area, Nandgaon Road, Kosi Kalan, Distt. Mathura (U.P.)-281403

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated									
		Quarter ended		Half year ended	Quarter ended		Half year ended							
		30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.06.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2019 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2019 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited							
1	Total Income from operations	65.54	64.70	24.86	130.24	24.86	160.30	19,580.83	8,118.54	19,522.08	27,699.37	40,385.28	84,534.35	
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period/year (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	5.97	5.52	6.78	11.49	13.05	22.44	(3,564.50)	(5,174.34)	(2,095.33)	(8,738.84)	(3,699.59)	(12,593.03)	
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period/year before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	5.97	5.52	6.78	11.49	13.05	22.44	(3,564.50)	(5,174.34)	(2,095.33)	(8,738.84)	(3,699.59)	(12,593.03)	
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period/year after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	5.18	2.90	5.63	8.08	9.13	17.73	(3,520.05)	(4,602.69)	(2,890.19)	(8,122.74)	(4,799.20)	(13,626.24)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	8.57	6.27	5.96	14.84	9.79	31.66	(3,556.20)	(4,597.70)	(2,870.09)	(8,153.90)	(4,773.91)	(13,585.41)	
6	Equity Share Capital	514.07	514.07	514.07	514.07	514.07	514.07	514.07	514.07	514.07	514.07	514.07	514.07	
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as at Balance Sheet date	31,484.16	31,447.45	31,469.32								(56,021.44)	(41,905.41)	(47,707.20)
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each)	(1) Basic (₹)	0.02	0.01	0.02	0.03	0.04	0.07	(15.52)	(16.68)	(11.02)	(32.21)	(18.24)	(52.89)
	(2) Diluted (₹)	0.02	0.01	0.02	0.03	0.04	0.07	(15.52)	(16.68)	(11.02)	(32.21)	(18.24)	(52.89)	

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/half yearly/ annual financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/half yearly/annual financial results are available on the stock